
Spare Parts List

 Model: SPG 31502 CDR

REM POWER

®

Rheinland Elektro Maschinen 



1

2
2

3

4

6

5 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

9

10

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

33

27

27

34

35

36

34

35

34

35

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

20

21

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

55

54

57

SPG 31502 CDR



POS REM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 8806000001370 Handle 1 
2 8806000001314 Bolt M8*10 2 
3 8806000001360 Protector 2 
4 8806000001385 Cable presser 2 
5 8806000001327 screw M4*8 4 
6 8806000001341 Washer4 4 
7 8806000001308 Nuts M4 4 
8 8806000001280 Wire Cable H07RN-F3G×2mm2×10m 1 
9 8806000001285 Screw M5*12 4 

10 8806000001361 Press plate 2 
11 8806000001318 Bolt M6*275 4 
12 8806000001332 Spring Washer 4 
13 8806000001339 Washer 6 4 
14 8806000001379 Cable protector 2 
15 8806000001284 Float Swtich  H07RN-F3G×2mm2 1 
16 8806000001327 Screw M4*8 1 
17 8806000001329 Washer 4 1 
18 8806000001349 Sign plate (Ground) 1 
19 8806000001362 Line protector 1 
20 8806000001312 Bolt M8*10 2 
21 8806000001386 Gasket Seal 2 
22 8806000001371 Capacitor Cover 1 
23 8806000001278 Capacitor 50uf/450V 1 
24 8806000001302 O-Ring 50×3.1 2 
25 8806000001297 O-Ring 120×2.65 1 
26 8806000001372 Upper Cover 1 
27 8806000001299 O-Ring 135×2.65 4 
28 8806000001364 Stator 1 
29 8806000001348 Wave Washer 1 
30 8806000001290 Bearing 6302 1 
31 8806000001365 Rotor 1 
32 8806000001287 Key 2 
33 8806000001292 Bearing 6304 1 
34 8806000001313 Bolt M6*20 4 
35 8806000001340 Washer 6 4 
36 8806000001373 Connect part 1 
37 8806000001322 Mechnical Seal 1 
38 8806000001306 O-Ring 98×2.65 1 

REM POWER

®

Rheinland Elektro Maschinen 



POS REM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY 

39 8806000001377 Oil Chamber Cover 1 
40 8806000001338 Washer 4 
41 8806000001313 Bolt M6*20 4 
42 8806000001345 Oil Seal 1 
43 8806000001367 Impeller 1 
44 8806000001366 Pump body 1 
45 8806000001368 Fixed blade 1 
46 8806000001332 Sring Washer 3 
47 8806000001285 Screw M5*12 3 
48 8806000001359 Shaft cover 1 
49 8806000001369 Rotation Blade 1 
50 8806000001342 Washer8 1 
51 8806000001286 Screw M8*16 1 
52 8806000001374 Seal 1 
53 8806000001375 Outlet connect plate 1 
54 8806000001343 Washer8 2 
55 8806000001315 Bolth M8*25 2 
56 8806000001305 O-Ring 75×3.1 1 
57 8806000001376 Outlet connector 1 

REM POWER

®

Rheinland Elektro Maschinen 



WIRING 
DIAGRAM

REM POWER

®

Rheinland Elektro Maschinen 




